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Martin Paul Studd

Director Information

Title
Name
Postcode

Date of birth
Total current
directorships

Mr
Martin Paul Studd
W1D 7DP

January 1967
19

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

TDP BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED

SEVENTH PRODUCTIONS LTD.

TPG PODCAST LTD

MARCUS EVANS SUMMITS

GERMANY LTD
CURATION (NA) LTD
FREEGARD LIMITED

FREEGARD FILM LIMITED
MARCUS EVANS CONFERENCES

LTD

TDP DEVELOPMENT PARTNERSHIP

LIMITED

MARCUS EVANS PRODUCTION

SERVICES (CZ) LTD

MARCUS EVANS EVENTS JAPAN

LTD

MARCUS EVANS (AUSTRALIA) LTD

CLOSE TO ME LTD

TREWARTHENICK FARMS LIMITED
TREWARTHENICK CONTRACTING

LIMITED

THE HOSPITALITY CORPORATION
PACIFIC REGION LIMITED
MARCUS EVANS (AVIATION) LTD
THE HOSPITALITY CORPORATION
NORTH AMERICA LIMITED

MARCUS EVANS UK

CONFERENCES

N/A* - no information available

Number
15497677

15406902

15403857

13954433

13730919

11370110

13232003

02224523

09805117

12617667

12610637

12556809

10839960

00581003

07765047

03135087

06116015
03003831

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
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Newly

Newly

Newly

916038656
916038656
11-19 Smiths Court
London
British

App. Date Res. Date
17/02/2024

11/01/2024
10/01/2024
04/03/2022
09/11/2021
27/10/2021
20/04/2021
17/02/2021
02/07/2020
22/05/2020
19/05/2020
18/05/2020
28/06/2017
01/08/2014
07/09/2011

26/05/2011

26/05/2011
26/05/2011

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

10/03/2016 Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
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Martin Paul Studd 916038656

LIMITED

02265821 Non-Trading 26/05/2011 Director

N/A* - no information available
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Martin Paul Studd

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

MARCUS EVANS EVENTS SPAIN LTD
MARCUS EVANS PROCURESECURE

LIMITED

SECUREPROCURE LIMITED
DARK ANGEL INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

WORLD PRODUCTIONS (SCOTLAND)

LIMITED

MARCUS EVANS (LATVIA) LIMITED
EVENT PARTNERSHIP LIMITED
MARCUS EVANS (PORTUGAL)
LIMITED

WORLD PRODUCTIONS (FEAR)
LIMITED

WORLD PRODUCTIONS
(BLETCHLEY) LIMITED

WORLD PRODUCTIONS (NORTHERN

IRELAND) LIMITED

WORLD PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
WORLD PRODUCTIONS (UNITED)
LIMITED

WORLD PRODUCTIONS (WEST
MIDLANDS) LIMITED
LINGUARAMA HOLLAND LIMITED
MARCUS EVANS (RUSSIA) LIMITED
SK EVENTS ( MOROCCO ) LTD
MARCUS EVANS (KENYA) LTD
MARCUS EVANS (INC) LTD

THE HOSPITALITY CORPORATION
OCEANA LTD

THE HOSPITALITY CORPORATION
CENTRAL REGION LTD

MARCUS EVANS (ITALIA) LIMITED
MARCUS EVANS PRODUCTION
SERVICE LIMITED

THG POLAND LIMITED

ICM CONFERENCES LTD.
MARCUS EVANS (GERMANY)
LIMITED

MARCUS EVANS WORLDWIDE

N/A* - no information available

Number
12591989
10839653

10839928
09637859

SC508295

09021390

02366263

08063244

08043713

07973863

07563408

02483078
07374956

06654158

07851296
07758059
07757472
06184793
03951829
04776506

04776508

05441154
04821727

07219055
02261192
03840118

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

In Liquidation
Active - Accounts Filed
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App. Date
07/05/2020
28/06/2017

28/06/2017
15/06/2015

12/06/2015
01/05/2014
01/03/2013
10/05/2012
24/04/2012
02/03/2012

10/02/2012

10/02/2012
10/02/2012

10/02/2012

17/11/2011
31/08/2011
31/08/2011
26/05/2011
26/05/2011
26/05/2011

26/05/2011

26/05/2011
26/05/2011

26/05/2011
26/05/2011
26/05/2011

916038656

Res. Date
01/06/2022

01/09/2016

02/12/2016

26/08/2016

26/08/2016
26/08/2016

12/04/2016
11/04/2016
12/04/2016

11/04/2016

11/04/2016

10/03/2016
12/04/2016

Position
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
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Martin Paul Studd 916038656

SUMMITS LTD

04891572 Active - Accounts Filed 26/05/2011 13/04/2016 Director

N/A* - no information available
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MARCUS EVANS (BANGKOK)
LIMITED

MARCUS EVANS (KOREA) LIMITED
LINGUARAMA INTERNATIONAL
GROUP LIMITED

THE HOSPITALITY CORPORATION
ATLANTIC & CARIBBEAN REGION
LTD

MARCUS EVANS (STOCKHOLM)
LIMITED

EVENTSEARCHER AUS LTD
MARCUS EVANS (DEUTSCHLAND)
LIMITED

ICM CANADA CONFERENCES LTD
MARCUS EVANS (SCANDINAVIA)
LTD

INTERNATIONAL FORUM GROUP
LIMITED

THE HOSPITALITY CORPORATION
(MID-WEST REGION) LTD

ISTAN EVENTS LIMITED

THE ARTISTS PARTNERSHIP
LIMITED

MARCUS EVANS (MIDDLE EAST)
LIMITED

VENUEWISE LTD

LINGUARAMA (GERMANY) LTD
MARCUS EVANS (HOLLAND)
LIMITED

ICM CONFERENCES ESPANA LTD
THE HOSPITALITY CORPORATION
AMERICAS LIMITED

MARCUS EVANS BUSINESS
EDUCATION CENTRES LIMITED
HUNGARIAN CONFERENCES
LIMITED

LATIN CONFERENCES LIMITED

MAGNUS LANGUAGE TRAINING LTD
MARCUS EVANS (UKRAINE) LIMITED
MARCUS EVANS (IRELAND) LIMITED

OLYMPIA HOSPITALITY LIMITED
EVENT SERVICES HOLLAND LTD

N/A* - no information available

05113682

04821747
03112025

04776497

06834643

02236408
03952230

05569262
04010017

07235737

05003183

05007707
01552998

05593729

04000469
05617477
03530359

04102946
03536774

05429410

06724967

06222974
00846378
05395488
07073890
03169170
04825861

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

In Liquidation
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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26/05/2011

26/05/2011
26/05/2011

26/05/2011

26/05/2011

26/05/2011
26/05/2011

26/05/2011
26/05/2011

26/05/2011

26/05/2011

26/05/2011
26/05/2011

26/05/2011

26/05/2011
26/05/2011
26/05/2011

26/05/2011
26/05/2011

26/05/2011

26/05/2011

26/05/2011
26/05/2011
26/05/2011
26/05/2011
26/05/2011
26/05/2011

916038656

Director

Director
05/10/2021 Director

Director

Director

11/04/2016 Director
Director

13/04/2016 Director
11/04/2016 Director

Director

Director

Director
06/04/2016 Director

Director

Director
Director
13/04/2016 Director

12/04/2016 Director
Director

10/04/2016 Director

Director

13/04/2016 Director
10/04/2016 Director
11/04/2016 Director
Director
Director
11/04/2016 Director
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LANGUAGE TRAINING (PROPERTY) 06851616 Company is dissolved
LIMITED

EVENTSEARCH CZ LTD

THE HOSPITALITY CORPORATION
FAR EAST & ASIALTD

MARCUS EVANS (JAPAN) LIMITED 04891553 Active - Accounts Filed
MARCUS EVANS ENTERTAINMENT 06612884 Company is dissolved
LIMITED

THE PARTNERSHIP GROUP UK
HOLDINGS LTD

MARCUS EVANS (PRAGUE) LIMITED 06834608 Company is dissolved
MARCUS EVANS (KIEV) LIMITED 06834647 Company is dissolved
INVESTORS FORUM GROUP 07201655 Company is dissolved
LIMITED

THG SPORTS TOURS LTD 07455023 Company is dissolved
BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE SUMMITS 05981167 Non-Trading

LTD

03344280 Non-Trading
04776509 Company is dissolved

06543973 Active - Accounts Filed

N/A* - no information available
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26/05/2011

26/05/2011
26/05/2011

26/05/2011
26/05/2011

26/05/2011
26/05/2011
26/05/2011
26/05/2011

26/05/2011
26/05/2011

916038656

Director

11/04/2016 Director

Director

07/06/2016 Director

Director

26/08/2016 Director

Director
Director
Director

Director

13/04/2016 Director



